
DOW Contacts – Water Infrastructure Branch  
 

Jory Becker, P.E. 

Branch Manager 

502-782-6887 

jory.becker@ky.gov 

 

Environmental Review 

 

Russell Neal 

Municipal Planning Section Supervisor 

502-782-7026 

russell.neal@ky.gov 

 

Lori Dials 

Municipal Planning Section 

502-782-6937 

lori.dials@ky.gov 

Technical 

 

Terry Humphries, P.E. 

Engineering Section Supervisor 

502-782-6983 

terry.humphries@ky.gov 

 

Daniel Kulik, P.E. 

Engineering Section 

502-782-6998 

daniel.kulik@ky.gov 

 

Mohammed Mohiuddin 

Engineering Section 

502-782-7020 

mohammed.mohiuddin@ky.gov 

 

Mark Rasche, P.E. 

Engineering Section 

502-782-7082 

mark.rasche@ky.gov 

 

Abbas Pourghasemi 

Engineering Section 

502-782-7041 

abbas.pourghasemi@ky.gov 

 

John Shupp, P.E. 

Engineering Section 

502-782-6179 

john.shupp@ky.gov 

 

Mortaza Tabayeh 

Engineering Section 

502-782-7086 

mortaza.tabayeh@ky.gov 

 

 

 

 

General Project Administration 

 

Buddy Griffin 

SRF & SPAP Section Supervisor 

502-782-6958 

buddy.griffin@ky.gov 

 

Bill Averell 

SRF & SPAP Section 

502-782-6882 

william.averell@ky.gov 

 

Krystal Harrod 

SRF & SPAP Section 

502-782-6968 

kyrstal.harrod@ky.gov 

 

Joel Murphy 

SRF & SPAP Section 

502-782-7024 

joel.murphy@ky.gov 

 

Amber Vaughn 

SRF & SPAP Section 

502-782-7121 

amber.vaughn@ky.gov 

 

 

 

 


